
Sl No Name Reg. No. City Profession / Contact Person Email ID

1

Dr(Ms) Helen Hemalatha 

Simon 

LM0025 Hyderabad Obstretrician & Gynaecology helenhemalatha@yahoo.co.in

2 Dr.G. Satyanarayana LM0041 Hyderabad Doctor sarmagsn52@gmail.com 

3 Dr. Nitin Verma LM0060 Hyderabad Vice President / CTO nitinishu@gmail.com

4 Col. RR Joshi  LM0092 Hyderabad Colonel rrjoshi39@gmail.com

5 Dr.Vidya Sagar Abburi LM0126 Madhapur Managing Director sagar@avantel.in

6 Mr.Vikram Thaploo  LM0127 Hyderabad CEO vikramthaploo@yahoo.co.in

7 Dr.Sai Praveen Haranath LM0139 Hyderabad Doctor indialungdoc@gmail.com

8 Mr. John Saripally LM0198 Hyderabad Engineer johns@comsatsystems.co.in

9 Dr.B.N.Ravi Kumar LM0208 Secunderabad Doctor drbnravi@gmail.com

10 Dr.K.Vijayashekar Reddy LM0244 Hyderabad Doctor Doctorkvsreddy@yahoo.com

11 Dr. Pradeep Rebala LM0263 Somajiguda Doctor pradeepr@live.in

12

Mr. Kishore Reddy Akepati LM0309 Hyderabad e-Health Consultant akishorereddy@gmail.com

13 Dr. Gautam V Cherla LM0310 - Doctor gcherla@gmail.com

14 Mr. Vamsi Chennupati LM0312 Hyderabad Consultant vamsi@kriahealth.com

15 Mr. Akshaya Chandra Utla LM0313 Hyderabad Engineer akshaya.utla@gmail.com

16 Mr. Manjunath Dinaker LM0347 Secunderabad Consultant Physician mdinaker2511@gmail.com 

17

Mr. Myakal Venkata 

Chalapathy 

LM0359 Hyderabad Consultant myakalvenkat@gmail.com

18 Dr. B. Vineet Mohan LM0371 Hyderabad Doctor vineetbhandar@gmail.com

19 Dr. Mukesh Taneja LM0388 Hyderabad Doctor mukeshtaneja@yahoo.co.in

20

Dr. Ayesha Nazneen LM0447 Hyderabad General Manager-Medical 

Services

drayesha_n@apollohospitals.com

21

Dr. Akhila Kosuru LM0448 Hyderabad Sr. Manager-Quality & Training dr.akhila_k@apollolifeline.com

22 Mr. Santos Das LM0449 Hyderabad Public Health Specialist santos_d@apollolifeline.com

23 Dr. Lavanya Aribandi LM0450 Hyderabad Doctor aribandil@gmail.com

24

Dr. S. Meghnath Reddy LM0452 Hyderabad General Manager dr.meghnathreddy@apollolifeline.com

25

Mr. Lakshmoji Tejomurtula LM0462 Secunderabad Director, Therabimb lakshmoji@therabimb.net

26

Dr. Satish V. Khalikar LM0484 Hyderabad BAMS, MHA (Health 

Administration)

ksatish@tatatrusts.org

27 Mr. Viplav Kirthi LM0485 Hyderabad PG DBM -Operations viplav.kirthi@healthnet-global.com

28 Mrs. M. Vanitha LM0553 Hyderabad MBA  vanithamv@gmail.com

29 Mr. A. Chaitanya Sharma LM0554 Hyderabad B.Tech, MBA chaitanya_a@apollohospitals.com

30 Mr. Kiran K Chauhan LM0555 Hyderabad MBA (FIN), B.E. (Chemical) kiran_chauhan@apollohospitals.com

31 Ms. Prativa Gupta LM0556 Hyderabad PGP-EM prativa_g@apollohospitals.com

32 Dr. Palle Lalitha LM0558 Hyderabad MBBS, MD, DNB dr.lalitha@yashodamail.com

33 Mr. Pankaj Gautam LM0559 Hyderabad Not Recd. gautam.pk@gmail.com

34 Mr. K.Uma Mahesh LM0560 Hyderabad B.Sc (Computer Science) kattamahesh.uma@gmail.com 

35

Mr. Damaraju Vijaya Syam 

Kumar

LM0561 Hyderabad Service vijaydsk@outlook.com

36 Mr. Srinivas Joshi LM0562 Hyderabad Service srinivas_j@apollohospitals.com 

37 Mr. Lakshminarayan C LM0563 Hyderabad Engineer lakshminarayan.c@hng.co.in

38 Dr. V. Satyasheel Reddy LM0564 Hyderabad DIP Cardiology vdrssreddy@gmail.com

39 Dr. B.V. Krishna Rao LM0565 Hyderabad MSc PhD director@maheshwaramedical.com

40

eHealth Point Services Pvt. 

Ltd

IM0013 Hyderabad Nitin Verma nitin.verma@e-healthpoint.net

41

eVaidya Pvt. Limited 

(IM0020)

IM0020 Hyderabad K.Lakshmi Kumari klk@evaidya.com; info@evaidya.com

42

Piramal Swasthya 

Management & Research 

Institute

IM0036 Hyderabad  Mr. Sridhar Upadhyay sridhar.upadhya@piramalswasthya.org

43 Zoylo Digihealth Pvt. Ltd. SCM0003 Hyderabad  Mr. Satish Kannan contact@zoylo.com

44

CALLHEALTH SERVICES PVT. 

LTD.

CM0001 Hyderabad  Sudhakar Nukala legal@callhealth.co.in, 

nagaiah.cherukumudi@callhealth.com

45 Dr. Satyendra Ramnadh G SM0005 Hyderabad Medico satyendra.ramnadh@gmail.com
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